
Let the Fireworks and SavingsBegin!Let the Fireworks and SavingsBegin!
COUNTDOWN TO THE 4TH: 

Let the Fireworks and SavingsBegin!

.98Lb.
Family Pack

Fresh
Chicken 

Drumsticks

Boneless

Whole Beef  
N.Y. Strip

8.98 Lb.

9.98Family Pack, Boneless
N.Y. Strip Steaks Lb.

062525IGA1_ds_DOS

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

1-Lb., 26 To 30-Ct., 
P&D, Tail-On Or Tail-Off
Southern Seas  

Raw Shrimp

5.98
Beef

Boneless Bottom  
Round Roast

4.98
2 To The Pack

Boston Butt  
Pork Roast

1.98

1-Pc.
St. Louis Style 

Pork Ribs

2.98Lb.

1-Pc.
Baby Back 
Pork Ribs

2.98Lb.

Bone-In
Country Style  

Pork Ribs

2.98Lb.

24-Oz., Fully Cooked
TGI Friday’s  

Baby Back Ribs

8.98

Lb.Lb.

Boneless
Whole Beef  

Brisket

5.98Lb.

®®

Family Pack, 73% Lean

Fresh  
Ground Beef

3.98Lb.

4.4873% Lean, Small Pack
Fresh Ground Beef Lb.

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, JUNE 26- 
SUNDAY, JUNE 29, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

2.48
.70 1.78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 4-Pk., Buttermilk 
Or Homestyle
Food Club 
Biscuits

LIMIT 1 OFFER
59-Oz., Selected
Florida’s 
Natural  
Fruit Juice

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.48
1.00 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Oz., Selected
Carolina 
Pride Sliced 
Bacon

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
5.75 To 12.4-Oz.,
Selected
Cheez-It 
Crackers

SALE PRICE

2.48
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

3.48
2.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
6 To 20-Ct., 
Selected
Oreo Cones
Or Drumstick

SALE PRICE

6.98
2.00 4.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  

Meat Wieners

SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFER,

FARMER’S MARKET

Eastern Grown
Yellow Flesh
Peaches

3-Ct. Tray Pack
Yellow, White Or 
Bi-Color Corn1.98 Northwest

Bing 
Cherries3.98Lb.

FARMER’S MARKET

4-Lb. Bag
IGA 
Granulated  
Sugar

2.98

14 To 16 Oz., 
Selected
Kraft 
Dressing

2/$5

12-Oz. Cans, 
Selected
12-Pk. Coke 
Products

3/$15

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Kraft Shredded  
Or Chunk 
Cheese

16-Oz. Light Or
Daisy  
Sour 
Cream

2.48

4.75 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Lay’s Potato 
Or Kettle Chips

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

Mix & Match participating items. Must buy 4 in the same transaction 
to receive promotional price. Quantities less than 4 will be at regular retail price.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

BUY. EARN. REDEEM.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

VALID JUNE 20 -
JULY 4, 2025

Participating items:  General Mills Cereal, 
Nature Valley Bars, Chex Mix, Gardettos, 

Bugles, Gushers, Motts, Fruit Rollups

Selected
General Mills Cereal, 
Fruit Snacks, or Bars

$1.98ea.

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

FINAL PRICE 
When You Buy 

4

1.48Lb.

PRICES EFFECTIVE
WED. JUNE 25 THRU TUES. JULY 1, 2025

www.doschersiga.com
LOCALLY OWNED & OPERATED SINCE 1881

Dear Valued Customers, due to increased demand and supply shortages, quantity limits may apply. Not all advertised items will be available 
and no rain checks will be issued. Thank you for your understanding. 

Quantity Rights Reserved - None sold to Retailers or Dealers - We reserve the right to correct printing errors - All products may not be available in all stores - Product Illustrations 
do not necessarily show sale items. Buy One Get One Free items each charged at half price. Some savings applied at register during check-out. Digital Deals are limit one per 

guest. Savings apply after all other applicable discounts and coupons. No Cash Back. While Supplies Last

1750 Remount Road  •  Hanahan, SC 29410
843-744-7821



062525IGA2_ds_DOS

TREAT TIME FAVORITES!

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!

128-Oz., Selected
Hawaiian Punch  
Drinks

2.98

20-Oz.
Armour  
Beef Stew

2.98

24-Ct., Family Size
Lipton 
Tea Bags

2.98

6-Pk., Selected
Act II Microwave 
Popcorn

2/$6

16-Oz., Selected
Post Bran Flakes 
Or Great Grains

3.98

18 To 45-Ct., 
Selected
Hefty Bowls 
Or Plates

2.98

10.5 To 11.25-Oz., 
Selected
Hostess Donettes

2.98

28 To 29-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s 
Tomatoes

2.48

.7 To 1.4-Oz., Selected
Crystal Light 
Drink Mix

3.28

32-Oz., 
Selected
House Autry  
Frying Mix

2.78

13-Lb. Bag
That’s Smart
Cat Food

8.98

7.75 To 8-Oz., Selected
UTZ or Zapp’s
Potato Chips

10-Oz., Selected
Ro*Tel 
Blend

1.78

1.62-Oz., Selected
Mio Liquid 
Water Enhancer

3.78

8-Ct., Original
Kellogg’s Rice  
Krispies Treats

2.98

2-Lb.
Selected
Pearl Milling Co.  
Pancake Mix

2/$6
24-Oz.
Pearl Milling Co.  
Pancake Syrup

2/$6

18-Ct. 16-Oz.
That’s Smart
Red Cups

1.00

8-Ct., Hamburger 
Or Hot Dog
Ball Park Buns

2/$6

12-Oz., Bunker Hill Or
Castleberry’s Hot 
Dog Chili Sauce

.98

64-Oz. Healthy Balance Or
Old Orchard
Cocktails

2/$5

14 To 16-Oz., Whipped 
Or Selected
Duncan Hines  
Frosting

1.98

15 To 16.5-Lb., Selected
Purina One
Dog Food

32.98

14.5 To 15-Oz., Selected
Chef Boyardee  
Pasta

4/$5

15-Oz.
Libby’s Corned 
Beef Hash

3.48

2.25-Oz., Selected
Maruchan  
Ramen Cups

2/$1

2-Ct. Triple Cheese Potato 
Shreds Or 7.34 To 8.2-Oz., 
Selected
Idahoan Potatoes

2.98

16-Oz.
A.1. New York  
Steakhouse 
Marinade

2.48

5.5-Oz., Selected
Friskies  
Cat Food

10/$8

Savings  Savings  

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

6-Pk., Selected
Hershey’s 
Bars

12.2 To 14.4-Oz., Selected
Honey Maid   
Graham Crackers

16-Oz.
Jet-Puffed  
Marshmallows

6.48 4.48 2.48
VALID JUNE 13 - 

JULY 4, 2025

ON S’MORES BUNDLEON S’MORES BUNDLE
SAVE SAVE $$55

REWARDS 
MEMBERS ONLY

LIMIT 1 PER HOUSEHOLD
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

6-Pk. 8.7 to 9.3-Oz. 
Hershey Almond, 

Milk Chocolate, or 
Special Dark Bars

12-Oz.
Jet Puffed 

Marshmallows

12.2-Oz 
Fresh Stacks 

or 14.4-Oz 
Honey Grahams

+ +
INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE ALL THREE 
PARTICIPATING ITEMS IN ONE TRANSACTION

A 
Participating

S’MORES 
BUNDLE 
Product

A 
Participating

S’MORES 
BUNDLE 
Product

A 
Participating

S’MORES 
BUNDLE 
Product

6.01 To 7.4-Oz., Selected
Quaker  
Chewy Bars

SALE PRICE

2/$6
1.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE



062525IGA3_ds_DOS

DAIRY & FROZEN

STAR SPARKLIN’ CLEAN

16-Oz. Light Or
Daisy  
Sour Cream

2.48
128-Oz., Lemonade Or Selected
Turkey Hill 
Tea

3.28
4 To 9-Ct., Selected
Blue Bunny Mini Cones 
Or Sandwiches

4.48

64-Oz. Selected
Silk 
Milk

3.98
16-Oz.
Food Club  
Half & Half

1.78
9.5 To 14.4-Oz., Selected
Birds Eye 
Frozen Vegetables

2/$5

8-Oz. Spray Or 12-Oz., Squeeze
Parkay 
Margarine

2.98
13-Oz., Selected Sweet Foam Or
Reddi Wip 
Topping

4.98
11.5 To 15-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s 
Pot Pies

2/$7
9.15 To 10-Oz., Selected
Healthy Choice 
Frozen Meals

3.68

35 To 42-Oz., Selected
Birds Eye 
Voila! Meals

7.98
19 To 24-Oz., Selected
Food Club
Fish Sticks Or Fillets

5.98
24-Oz. Strips Or
Foster Farms  
Popcorn Chicken

9.78
9 To 11-Oz., Selected
Tai Pei  
Entrees

2.98

4-Ct. Double Rolls
Bounty
Essentials 
Paper Towels

5.98

6-Ct Mega Rolls
Charmin
Essentials 
Bath Tissue

5.98

46-Oz., Selected
Gain Laundry 
Detergent

16-Ct., Selected
Gain
Flings

105 To 117-Oz.
Selected
Tide Simply 
Laundry Detergent

9.98

31 To 32-Oz.
Selected
Tide Simply 
Laundry Detergent

3.98

6.98

5.98

SAVE $5  SAVE $5  
INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE $15 IN PARTICIPATING 

P&G PRODUCTS

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

Participating items: 
Charmin Essentials 6-Ct. Mega Rolls, Bounty Essentials 4-Ct. Double Rolls, Bounce and Gain Dryer 

Sheets 60-Ct. Mega or 120-Ct., Tide Simply Detergent 31 to 32-Oz., Gain 44 to 46-Oz., Flings 16-Ct., Ariel 
Powder Detergent 52.9 to 70-Oz., Tide Liquid Detergent 34-Oz., Pods 12to 16-Ct., Cascade Platinum Plus 

9-Ct., Cascade Platinum 12-Ct., Cascade Complete 16-Ct., Dawn Dish Spray 9 to 16-Ct., Dawn Platinum 
Plus 17.4-Oz., Dawn Platinum 26.80-Ct., Mr Clean Liquid 41-Oz., Mr Clean All Purpose 23-Oz., Mr Clean 

Clean Freak Spray 16-Oz., Mr Clean Magic Eraser 3 to 6-Ct.

9 To 16-Ct., Selected
Cascade  
Dishwasher Pods

4.98

14-Oz., Selected
Haagan-Dazs 
Ice Cream

6-Ct., Selected
Outshine 
Fruit Bars

SALE PRICE

2/$8
2.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$9
2.00 2/$7DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

REFRESHMENTS!

12-Oz. Cans Or Bottles
12-Pack Corona Extra,
Light Or Familiar

16.99

12-Oz. Cans
18-Pack
Modelo Especial

21.99

12-Oz. Cans
15-Pack
Natural Light

9.99
16.9-Oz. Bottles
24-Pack
Dasani Water

2/$9

12-Oz. Cans, Selected
12-Pack
Coke Products

3/$15

Selected
2-Liter
Coke Products

2/$450



Large Select
Creamy 
Baking  
Potatoes

.88Lb.

Genuine Vidalia
Sweet Yellow 
Onions

12-Oz.
Fresh Express 
Iceberg Garden

2/$3
Eastern Grown
Yellow  
Flesh Peaches

1.48Lb. 7.5-Oz., Selected
Wholly 
Guacamole

Farmer’s Finest Tender
Zucchini Or
Yellow Squash

Boneless
Bottom  
Round Steak5.98

12-Oz., Reg. 
Or Thick Sliced
Bar-S Sliced   
Bologna1.48

16.2-Oz.
Ball Park  
Beef Patties7.98

2.5-Lb.
Carolina 
Pride Chub 
Bologna6.98

16-Oz., 91% 
Or 93% Lean
Butterball 
Ground Turkey4.98

48-Oz., Roger Wood
Lumber Jack
Smoked 
Sausage7.98

32-Oz. Bag
Sea Best 
Tilapia Fillets9.98 16-Oz.

Sea Best 
Salmon Fillets6.98 Delicious!

Catfish
Nuggets2.48Lb.

Family Pack, 
Boneless
Beef Stew 
Or Cubed 
Steaks

5.98

8.9 To 10.7-Oz., 
Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables2.98

18.4-Oz., Selected
Prairie Fresh  
Pork 
Tenderloin6.98

3-Lb. Bag, 
Individually Quick 
Frozen
Chicken 
Tenders6.98

16-Oz. Roll
IGA Mild 
Pork 
Sausage

3.48

 Bone-In
Boston Butt  
Pork Steaks

2.98

20-Oz., Selected
Land O’ Frost
Sub Kits6.98

Smithfield
Smoked Ham 
Portions1.98

19-Oz., Selected 
Bratwursts Or
Swaggerty’s 
Italian 
Sausage4.98

14 To 16-Oz., 
Selected
Prime Fresh 
Sliced Deli 
Meat6.98

20-Oz.
Star’s  
Brunswick 
Stew

4.98

Sold In 5-Lb. Bag
@ $12.40
House Of 
Raeford Wings2.48

12-Oz., 
All Meat
Carolina 
Pride Wieners2.28

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

FAMILY MEALTIME FAVORITES

SHOP DOSCHER’S FOR THE BEST MEAT AT THE BEST PRICES!

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

Field Ripened
Sweet Athena  
Cantaloupes

2/$7
California Grown
Black Or

Red Plums

2.98Lb.

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!062525IGA4_ds_DOS

16-Oz., Regular 
Or Spicy
Curly’s Pulled 
Pork BBQ4.98

20-Oz., Selected
Hormel  
Side Dishes3.98

12-Oz., Reg. 
Or Low Salt
Butterball  
Turkey Bacon3.28

27-Oz., Mild Or Hot
Swaggerty’s
Sausage
Patties6.98

20-Ct.
Swaggerty’s  
Sausage 
Biscuits8.98

16-Oz., Hot Or Mild
Carolina 
Pride Pork 
Sausage3.48

12-Oz. Swaggertys
Sausage 
Links Or 
Patties

3.98

Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

Skip the

& Save!

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

1.68Lb.

Large Crisp
Iceberg Head

Lettuce

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

1.98
1.00 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

Great for Grilling!
Dressed  
Croakers3.98 Tasty!

Catfish
Fillets4.98Lb.Lb.

1.28Lb.



062525FlapIGA1_ds_DOS

30-Oz. Reg. Or Light
Duke’s  
Mayonnaise3.98

9 To 13.8-Oz., Selected
Townhouse  
Crackers2/$7

16-Ct., Selected
Kraft 
Singles2.98

16-Oz., Half Sticks Or
Land O’ Lakes  
Butter Quarters2/$7

46-Oz., Selected
Breyer’s  3.98

LET THELET THE SAVING BEGIN! SAVING BEGIN!SAVING BEGIN!SAVING BEGIN!

12- Lb. Match Light 
Or 16-Lb.
Kingsford 
Charcoal

14 To 18-Oz., Selected
Sweet Baby 
Ray’s 
Sauces

22 To 28-Oz., Selected
Bush’s Best 
Baked 
Beans

SALE PRICE

9.98
1.00 8.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$4
1.00 2/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE



MAKE TODAY DELICIOUS 
         WITH

062525FlapIGA2_ds_DOS

8-Oz., Selected
Cool Whip  
Topping1.98

10-Pk., Selected
Capri Sun 
Fruit Drinks2/$6

14-Oz., Squeeze
Heinz Yellow  
Mustard

1.78

10-Oz., Selected
A.1. 
Steak Sauce

5.48

10-Oz.
Heinz  
57 Sauce

4.98

8-Qt., Selected
Country Time, Tang 
Or Kool-Aid Drink Mix

3.98

.13 To .22-Oz., 
Selected
Kool-Aid  
Drink Mix

2/.68

38-Oz. Squeeze
Heinz  
Ketchup

3.98

30-Oz., Selected
Miracle  
Whip

5.98

30-Oz., Selected
Kraft 
Mayo

4.48


